o~ info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R 8 T U' R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STAMDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Fou r Slded SmOkI ng exvar:£1,545.00 TOTAL
Shelters Inc. VAT: £1,854.00

*Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

Our Four Sided Smoking Shelter is a great option to protect smokers and other users from adverse weather.
This shelter can be freestanding or back wall mounted and has adjustable feet. The smoking shelter is
lightweight and easily assembled - we deliver it flat-packed and with assembly instructions. It can be installed
on concrete, tarmac, paving slabs or block surfaces. All of this gives you greater freedom regarding location
and installation.

The Four-Sided Smoking Shelter complies with the Smoking Ban legislation Parliament Act 3368. It also has
partial height side screens for better ventilation when smoking inside.

This smoking shelter is also very versatile and comes with a few options for add-ons, such as finish, seating,
lighting or ashtrays. We design our add-ons to make the shelter more convenient for users. The addition of
lights can make it safer to use at lower visibility settings, whilst the ashtrays and benches will make it more

comfortable for smokers and keep your premises clean.

Be sure also to check out our other popular shelters, such as bike shelters and bus shelters.

Options

The Four Sided Smoking Shelter comes with several options for sizes and add-ons. In terms of size, you can
select from 3-5 people to 16-18 people-sized shelters. Please see the table below for further information on
each size's height, length and depth.

You can choose your shelter's finish. It can come without any, so you apply a finish of your choice; it can be
galvanised, powder coated in any RAL colour or galvanised and powder coated.

You can also opt to have your smoking shelter installed in two different ways. You can have it wall-mounted,
without the rear panel, or freestanding with all four walls.

We offer to further install ashtrays, with two options - wall-mounted or floor-standing ashtrays. Seating is
also available, and you can choose to have up to 4 benches installed in your smoking shelter. We also
recommend installing a light which is another add-on you can select.

Specification:
e 50mm x 50mm frame
 Delivered flat-packed with assembly instructions
e Black, blue or green standard, other RAL specified colours on application
e Available in 7 sizes (see table below)
e 3mm polycarbonate roof as standard
e Compliant with Smoking Ban legislation Parliament Act 3368
e Freestanding or back wall mounted, with adjustable feet
e Suitable for concrete, tarmac, paving slabs or block surfaces
e Partial height side screens for ventilation
e Scratch-resistant polycarbonate glazing

e Concrete or tarmac fixing bolts are available; see options
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e Lightweight smoking shelter for easy self-construction

e Seating available as an optional extra

Size Options:

Size
(People)

8-10
10-12
12-14

16-18

HxLxDmm

2250 X 2050 X 1050

2250 x 3050 x 1050

2250 x 4100 x 1050

2250 x 2050 x 2050

2250 x 3050 x 2050

2250 x 4100 x 2050

2250 x 5100 x 2050

Delivery time: 2 to 4 weeks

* Please note that our installation cost is based upon a concrete/tarmac surface, and extra charges may be
incurred where further work is needed.

Testimonial

Corkers Crisps Ltd

e "Finally, we have an affordable solution to keep our smoking workforce happy".

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2
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Additional Options

Size Options

Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Add Ashtray

Freestanding / Wall Mounted

3-5 People / 2250 H x 2050 L x 1050 D
5-7 People / 2250 H x 3050 L x 1050 D
6-8 People /2250 H x 4100 L x 1050 D
8-10 People / 2250 H x 2050 L x 2050 D
10-12 People / 2250 H x 3050 L x 2050
12-14 People / 2250 H x 4100 L x 2050 D
16-18 People / 2250 H x 5100 L x 2050 D
None (I'll apply my own finish to metal)
Galvanised finish & Powder Coated Colour
Galvanised finish

Powder Coated Colour

1023 Traffic Yellow

3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue

5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green

7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green

9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

No Ashtray
Floor Standing Ashtray
Wall Mounted Ashtray

Wall Mounted (no rear panel)
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£0.00

£440.00

£825.00

£880.00

£1,188.00

£1,540.00

£2,255.00

£0.00

£275.00

£275.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£148.00

£81.25

£0.00
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Freestanding £110.00

Seating None £0.00
1 Bench £218.90
2 Benches £437.80
3 Benches £656.70
4 Benches £875.60

Lighting None £0.00
Solar LED Lighting £165.00

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly None £0.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly £55.00
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