

Four Sided Smoking Shelters

Ex. VAT: £1,545.00 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £1,854.00

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE











Description

Our Four Sided Smoking Shelter is a great option to protect smokers and other users from adverse weather. This shelter can be freestanding or back wall mounted and has adjustable feet. The smoking shelter is lightweight and easily assembled – we deliver it flat-packed and with assembly instructions. It can be installed on concrete, tarmac, paving slabs or block surfaces. All of this gives you greater freedom regarding location and installation.

The Four-Sided Smoking Shelter complies with the Smoking Ban legislation Parliament Act 3368. It also has partial height side screens for better ventilation when smoking inside.

This smoking shelter is also very versatile and comes with a few options for add-ons, such as finish, seating, lighting or ashtrays. We design our add-ons to make the shelter more convenient for users. The addition of lights can make it safer to use at lower visibility settings, whilst the ashtrays and benches will make it more comfortable for smokers and keep your premises clean.

Be sure also to check out our other popular shelters, such as bike shelters and bus shelters.

Options

The Four Sided Smoking Shelter comes with several options for sizes and add-ons. In terms of size, you can select from 3-5 people to 16-18 people-sized shelters. Please see the table below for further information on each size's height, length and depth.

You can choose your shelter's finish. It can come without any, so you apply a finish of your choice; it can be galvanised, powder coated in any RAL colour or galvanised and powder coated.

You can also opt to have your smoking shelter installed in two different ways. You can have it wall-mounted, without the rear panel, or freestanding with all four walls.

We offer to further install ashtrays, with two options – wall-mounted or floor-standing ashtrays. Seating is also available, and you can choose to have up to 4 benches installed in your smoking shelter. We also recommend installing a light which is another add-on you can select.

Specification:

- 50mm x 50mm frame
- Delivered flat-packed with assembly instructions
- Black, blue or green standard, other RAL specified colours on application
- Available in 7 sizes (see table below)
- 3mm polycarbonate roof as standard
- Compliant with Smoking Ban legislation Parliament Act 3368
- Freestanding or back wall mounted, with adjustable feet
- Suitable for concrete, tarmac, paving slabs or block surfaces
- Partial height side screens for ventilation
- Scratch-resistant polycarbonate glazing
- Concrete or tarmac fixing bolts are available; see options

- Lightweight smoking shelter for easy self-construction
- Seating available as an optional extra

Size Options:

Size (People)	H x L x Dmm
3 – 5	2250 X 2050 X 1050
5 – 7	2250 x 3050 x 1050
6 – 8	2250 x 4100 x 1050
8 – 10	2250 x 2050 x 2050
10 -12	2250 x 3050 x 2050
12 - 14	2250 x 4100 x 2050
16 – 18	2250 x 5100 x 2050

Delivery time: 2 to 4 weeks

Testimonial

Corkers Crisps Ltd

• "Finally, we have an affordable solution to keep our smoking workforce happy".

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2	No	
Dest Sellers MZ	110	

^{*} Please note that our installation cost is based upon a concrete/tarmac surface, and extra charges may be incurred where further work is needed.

Additional Options

Size Options	3-5 People / 2250 H x 2050 L x 1050 D	£0.00
	5-7 People / 2250 H x 3050 L x 1050 D	£440.00
	6-8 People / 2250 H x 4100 L x 1050 D	£825.00
	8-10 People / 2250 H x 2050 L x 2050 D	£880.00
	10-12 People / 2250 H x 3050 L x 2050	£1,188.00
	12-14 People / 2250 H x 4100 L x 2050 D	£1,540.00
	16-18 People / 2250 H x 5100 L x 2050 D	£2,255.00
Finish	None (I'll apply my own finish to metal)	£0.00
	Galvanised finish & Powder Coated Colour	£275.00
	Galvanised finish	£275.00
	Powder Coated Colour	£0.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00
Add Ashtray	No Ashtray	£0.00
	Floor Standing Ashtray	£148.00
	Wall Mounted Ashtray	£81.25
Freestanding / Wall Mounted	Wall Mounted (no rear panel)	£0.00

	Freestanding	£110.00
Seating	None	£0.00
	1 Bench	£218.90
	2 Benches	£437.80
	3 Benches	£656.70
	4 Benches	£875.60
Lighting	None	£0.00
	Solar LED Lighting	£165.00
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	£0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	£55.00

